Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S256G25)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S512G25)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S1TB25)

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD Disk
(P220S2TB25)

Marka

Patriot

Msi

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

24,75

35,20

36,85

62,70

112,20

usb

usb
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usb

usD



